

\$~32

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 460/2019 & CM APPL.34970/2019.**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioner

Through : Mr. Neeraj Malhotra, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Bharat Deepak, Vineet Sinha,
Manmeet Singh Nagpal, Advs.

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through : Mr. Shahid Ali, Ms. Bushra
Hasan and Mr. Fahad Alam,
Advs.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV SACHDEVA

ORDER

% 13.09.2019

Renotify on 18th November, 2019.

Interim orders to continue till next date of hearing.

SANJEEV SACHDEVA, J

SEPTEMBER 13, 2019/k