



\$~A52 & A53

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 460/2019 & CM APPL. 34970/2019, CM APPL.
14032/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through

+ RC.REV. 462/2019 & CM APPL. 35013/2019, CM APPL.
13634/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD

ORDER

% **23.03.2022**

It is already 5:30 PM.

List on 18.08.2022.

SUBRAMONIUM PRASAD, J

MARCH 23, 2022

Rahul