



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 460/2019**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

..... Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Vineet
Sinha, Advocates.

versus

O P AHUJA

..... Respondent

Through: Mr. Anwar Khalid and Mr. Nafees
Ahmed, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

08.07.2022

C.M. Appl. No. 14032/2022

List on 18th August, 2022, the date already fixed.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 8, 2022

AK