



\$~72

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RC.REV. 460/2019**

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS Petitioners

Through: **Mr. Sameer, Advocate.**

versus

O P AHUJA Respondent

Through: **None.**

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

% **21.07.2022**

C.M. Appl. No. 31909/2022

Hon'ble Judge is on leave today.

List on 03.08.2022.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JULY 21, 2022