



\$~180

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 460/2019

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Vineet
Sinha, Advocates.

versus

O P AHUJA Respondent

Through: Appearance not given.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA

ORDER

%

14.12.2022

The matter could not be taken up today as the this court is busy in
special Bench matter.

List on 23.03.2023.

Interim orders to continue.

MANMEET PRITAM SINGH ARORA, J

DECEMBER 14, 2022/hp