



\$~49

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RC.REV. 460/2019 & CM APPL. 34970/2019, CM APPL.
14032/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr.Lalan Sinha,
Mr. Arjit Diwedi, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Shah Rukh Khan,
Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

04.07.2024

List on 11.09.2024.

SACHIN DATTA, J

JULY 4, 2024/J