



\$~50 & 51

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 460/2019, CM APPL. 34970/2019 & CM APPL. 14032/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Sanjeev Sindhwani, Senior Advocate with Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr. Lalan Sinha and Mr. Tarun Kapoor, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Sameer Tayyeb, Mr. Monis Rais, Mohd. Salman and Mohd. Sakir, Advocates

+ RC.REV. 462/2019, CM APPL. 35013/2019 & CM APPL. 13634/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak, Mr. Lalan Sinha and Mr. Tarun Kapoor, Advocates

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through: Mr. Shahid Ali, Mr. Sameer Tayyeb, Mr. Monis Rais, Mohd. Salman and Mohd. Sakir, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN

ORDER

%

11.09.2024

List on 18.11.2024.

DR. SUDHIR KUMAR JAIN, J

SEPTEMBER 11, 2024

N/AM