



\$~65 & 66

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RC.REV. 460/2019, CM APPL. 34970/2019, CM APPL. 14032/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Lalan
Sinha, Advocates.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through:

+ RC.REV. 462/2019, CM APPL. 35013/2019, CM APPL. 13634/2022

M/S STICKER POINT & ORS

.....Petitioners

Through: Mr. Bharat Deepak and Mr. Lalan
Sinha, Advocates.

versus

O P AHUJA

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI

ORDER

%

23.04.2025

No time left.

Re-notify on 22nd July 2025.

ANUP JAIRAM BHAMBHANI, J

APRIL 23, 2025

SS